Page  3
型号
MODEL
直流电压
DC VOLTAGE
额定电流
RATED CURRENT
电流范围
CURRENT RANGE
纹波与噪声
RIPPLE & NOISE
电压精度
VOLTAGE TOLERANCE
效率(Typ.)
EFFICIENCY
SE-50-5 5V 10A 0~10A 75mVp-p ±2.0% 75%
SE-50-12 12V 4.2A 0~4.2A 100mVp-p ±1.0% 78%
SE-50-15 15V 3.35A 0~3.35A 100mVp-p ±1.0% 80%
SE-50-24 24V 2.2A 0~2.2A 100mVp-p ±1.0% 83%
SE-50-48 48V 1.1A 0~1.1A 150mVp-p ±1.0% 84%
型号
MODEL
直流电压
DC VOLTAGE
额定电流
RATED CURRENT
电流范围
CURRENT RANGE
纹波与噪声
RIPPLE & NOISE
电压精度
VOLTAGE TOLERANCE
效率(Typ.)
EFFICIENCY
SE-60-5 5V 12A 0~12A 75mVp-p ±2.0% 78%
SE-60-12 12V 5A 0~5A 100mVp-p ±1.0% 80%
SE-60-15 15V 4A 0~4A 100mVp-p ±1.0% 81%
SE-60-24 24V 2.5A 0~2.5A 100mVp-p ±1.0% 84%
SE-60-48 48V 1.25A 0~1.25A 150mVp-p ±1.0% 84%
型号
MODEL
直流电压
DC VOLTAGE
额定电流
RATED CURRENT
电流范围
CURRENT RANGE
纹波与噪声
RIPPLE & NOISE
电压精度
VOLTAGE TOLERANCE
效率(Typ.)
EFFICIENCY
SE-75-5 5V 14A 0~14A 75mVp-p ±2.0% 70%
SE-75-12 12V 6.2A 0~6.2A 100mVp-p ±1.0% 79%
SE-75-15 15V 5A 0~5A 100mVp-p ±1.0% 80%
SE-75-24 24V 3.2A 0~3.2A 100mVp-p ±1.0% 80%
SE-75-48 48V 1.6A 0~1.6A 150mVp-p ±1.0% 89%
特性 Features
输入
INPUT
电压范围